
SR. SUBJECT BOOK NAME PUBLISHER

1 RIPPLES-1 (MAIN COURSE BOOK) FUTURE KIDS

2 GRAMMAR WAY-I MACMILLAN PUBLISHERS INDIA PVT. LTD

3 HINDI AAGAAZ  TEXT BOOK -I INFINITY BOOKS INDIA

4 PUNJABI SHABAD PARICHAY DEVJYOTI BOOKS PRIVATE LIMITED

5 MATHS TOGETHER WITH NEW MATHEMATICS-I RACHNA SAGAR PVT. LTD

6 EVS NEW LIVING PLANET-I SRIJAN PUBLISHERS P. LTD

7 COMPUTER CYBER BEANS - I KIPS LEARNING SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD

8 G.K. KNOWLEDGE SQUARE -1 INFINITY BOOKS INDIA

9 VALUE EDUCATION LIFE SKILLS AND VALUE EDUCATION-I GEETA PUBLISHING HOUSE

10 DRAWING I AM AN ARTIST-1 KIRTI PUBLISHER

SR. SUBJECT BOOK NAME PUBLISHER

1 RIPPLES-2 (MAIN COURSE BOOK) FUTURE KIDS

2 GRAMMAR WAY-2 MACMILLAN PUBLISHERS INDIA PVT. LTD

3 RIMJHIM - 2 NCERT

4 VYAKARAN SOPAN - 2 ARYA PUBLISHING COMPANY

5 PUNJABI SANDALI PAIRRA - 0 PARMVEER PUBLICATIONS

6 MATHS TOGETHER WITH NEW MATHEMATICS-2 RACHNA SAGAR PVT. LTD.

7 EVS NEW LIVING PLANET-2 SRIJAN PUBLISHERS P. LTD

8 COMPUTER CYBER BEANS - 2 KIPS LEARNING SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD.

9 G.K. KNOWLEDGE SQUARE-2 INFINITY BOOKS INDIA

10 VALUE EDUCATION LIFE SKILLS AND VALUE EDUCATION-2 GEETA PUBLISHING HOUSE

11 DRAWING I AM AN ARTIST-2 KIRTI PUBLISHER

SR. SUBJECT BOOK NAME PUBLISHER

1 RIPPLES-3 (MAIN COURSE BOOK) FUTURE KIDS

2 GRAMMAR WAY-3 MACMILLAN PUBLISHERS INDIA PVT. LTD

3 RIMJHIM - 3 NCERT

4 VYAKARAN SOPAN - 3 ARYA PUBLISHING COMPANY

5 PUNJABI SANDALI PAIRRA - 1 PARMVEER PUBLICATION

6 MATHS TOGETHER WITH NEW MATHEMATICS-3 RACHNA SAGAR PVT. LTD

7 EVS ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES LOOKING AROUND TEXTBOOK - 3 NCERT

8 COMPUTER CYBER BEANS - 3 KIPS LEARNING SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD.

9 G.K. KNOWLEDGE SQUARE-3 INFINITY BOOKS INDIA

10 VALUE EDUCATION LIFE SKILLS AND VALUE EDUCATION-3 GEETA PUBLISHING HOUSE

11 DRAWING I AM AN ARTIST-3 KIRTI PUBLISHER
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SR. SUBJECT BOOK NAME PUBLISHER

1 RIPPLES-4 (MAIN COURSE BOOK) FUTURE KIDS

2 GRAMMAR WAY-4 MACMILLAN PUBLISHERS INDIA PVT. LTD

3 HINDI RIMJHIM - 4 NCERT

4 VYAKARAN SOPAN - 4 ARYA PUBLISHING COMPANY

5 PUNJABI SANDALI PAIRRA - 2 PARMVEER PUBLICATION

6 MATHS TOGETHER WITH NEW MATHEMATICS-4 RACHNA SAGAR PVT. LTD

7 EVS ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES LOOKING AROUND TEXTBOOK - 4 NCERT

8 COMPUTER CYBER BEANS - 4 KIPS LEARNING SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD.

9 G.K. KNOWLEDGE SQUARE-4 INFINITY BOOKS INDIA

10 VALUE EDUCATION LIFE SKILLS AND VALUE EDUCATION-4 GEETA PUBLISHING HOUSE

11 DRAWING I AM AN ARTIST-4 KIRTI PUBLISHER

SR. SUBJECT BOOK NAME PUBLISHER

1 RIPPLES-5 (MAIN COURSE BOOK) FUTURE KIDS

2 GRAMMAR WAY-5 MACMILLAN PUBLISHERS INDIA PVT. LTD

3 RIMJHIM - 5 NCERT

4 VYAKARAN SOPAN - 5 ARYA PUBLISHING COMPANY

5 SANDALI PAIRRA - 3 PARMVEER PUBLICATION

6 RATANDEEP PUNJABI VYAKARAN ATE RACHNAVALI-5 DEVJOYTI BOOKS PRIVATE LIMTED

7 MATHS TOGETHER WITH NEW MATHEMATICS-5 RACHNA SAGAR PVT. LTD.

8 SCIENCE TOGETHER WITH ZOOM IN SCIENCE - 5 RACHNA SAGAR PVT. LTD

9 SOCIAL SCIENCE OUR SOCIAL STUDIES-5 PATHFINDER PUBLISHING HOUSE

10 COMPUTER CYBER BEANS -5 KIPS LEARNING SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD.

11 G.K. KNOWLEDGE SQUARE-5 INFINITY BOOKS INDIA

12 DRAWING I AM AN ARTIST-5 KIRTI PUBLISHER

SR. SUBJECT BOOK NAME PUBLISHER

1 HONEYSUCKLE TEXT BOOK IN ENGLISH- VI NCERT

2 A PACT WITH THE SUN SUPPLIMENTARY READER IN ENGLISH -VI NCERT

3 ESSENTIALS OF ENGLISH GRAMMAR AND COMPOSITION-6 SULTAN CHAND & SONS(P) LTD.

4 VASANT (PART - 1) NCERT

5 AAO VYAKARAN SIKHEIN - 6 ACEVISION PUBLISHERS

6 NIKAY-NIKAY KHAMB PUNJABI SHABADH  ACADEMY(INFINITY)

7 PUNJABI VYAKARAN ATE LIKHAN KALAA-6 DEVJOYTI BOOKS PVT.LTD.

8 MATHS MATHEMATICS - 6 NCERT

9 SCIENCE SCIENCE TEXT BOOK-6 NCERT

10 OUR PAST-1 (TEXT BOOK IN HISTORY-6) NCERT

11 SOCIAL & POLITICAL LIFE - 1(TEXT BOOK-6) NCERT

12
THE EARTH OUR HABITAT 

 (TEXT BOOK IN GEOGRAPHY-6)
NCERT

13 COMPUTER CYBER BEANS-6 KIPS LEARNING SOLUTIONS P. LTD

14 G.K. KNOWLEDGE SQUARE-6 INFINITY BOOKS INDIA

15 DRAWING ART GALLERY -6 GEETA PUBLISHING HOUSE
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SR. SUBJECT BOOK NAME PUBLISHER

1 HONEYCOMB TEXT BOOK IN ENGLISH - VII NCERT

2 AN ALIEN HAND SUPPLEMENTARY READER IN ENGLISH -VII NCERT

3 ESSENTIALS OF ENGLISH GRAMMAR AND COMPOSITION-7 SULTAN CHAND & SONS (P) LTD.

4 VASANT (PART-2) -7 NCERT

5 AAO VYAKARAN SIKHEIN - 7 ACEVISION PUBLISHERS

6 NIKAY-NIKAY KHAMB PUNJABI SHABADHA ACADEMY(INFINITY)

7 PUNJABI VYAKARAN ATE LIKHAN KALAA-7 DEVJOYTI BOOKS PVT.LTD.

8 MATHS MATHEMATICS TEXT BOOK -7 NCERT

9 SCIENCE SCIENCE TEXT BOOK-7 NCERT

10 OUR PAST-II (TEXT BOOK IN HISTORY)-7 NCERT

11 SOCIAL & POLITICAL LIFE - II(TEXT BOOK-7) NCERT

12 OUR ENVIRONMENT TEXT BOOK IN GEOGRAPHY-7 NCERT

13 COMPUTER CYBER BEANS-7 KIPS LEARNING SOLUTIONS P. LTD.

14 G.K. KNOWLEDGE SQUARE-7 INFINITY BOOKS INDIA

15 DRAWING ART GALLERY -7 GEETA PUBLISHING HOUSE

SR. SUBJECT BOOK NAME PUBLISHER

1 HONEYDEW TEXT BOOK-VIII NCERT

2 IT SO HAPPENED SUPPLEMENTARY READER-VIII NCERT

3 ESSENTIALS OF ENGLISH GRAMMAR AND COMPOSITION-8 SULTAN CHAND & SONS(P) LTD

4 VASANT (PART - 3) NCERT

5 AAO VYAKARAN SIKHEIN - 8 ACEVISION PUBLISHERS

6 NIKAY-NIKAY KHAMB PUNJABI SHABADH ACADEMY(INFINITY)

7 PUNJABI VYAKARAN ATE LIKHAN KALAA--8 DEVJOYTI BOOKS PVT.LTD.

8 MATHS MATHEMATICS TEXT BOOK -8 NCERT

9 SCIENCE SCIENCE TEXT BOOK-8 NCERT

10 OUR PAST-III (TEXT BOOK IN HISTORY)-8 NCERT

11 SOCIAL AND POLITICAL LIFE-III(TEXT BOOK)-8 NCERT

12
RESOURCES AND DEVELOPMENT  

(TEXT BOOK IN GEOGARPHY) 8
NCERT

13 G.K. KNOWLEDGE SQUARE-8 INFINITY BOOKS INDIA

14 COMPUTER CYBER BEANS-8 KIPS LEARNING SOLUTIONS P. LTD

15 DRAWING ART GALLERY -8 GEETA PUBLISHING HOUSE
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SR. SUBJECT BOOK NAME PUBLISHER

1 BEEHIVE TEXT BOOK IN ENGLISH - 9               NCERT

2 MOMENTS SUPPLEMENTARY READER IN ENGLISH  - 9          NCERT 

3
TOGETHER WITH ENGLISH LANGUAGE & LITERTURE PULL- OUT 

WORKSHEETS-9
RACHNA SAGAR PVT.LTD.

4 KSITIZ PART-I(COURSE-A)-9 NCERT

5 KRITIKA PART-1(COURSE-A)-9 NCERT

6 PRAKHAR HINDI VAYAKARAN (COURSE-A) -IX-X SRIJAN PUBLISHERS PVT.LTD.

7 SAHITIK RANG-1(PART-I) VICHAR PRAKASHAN(CBSE)

8 SAHITIK KIRNA -1(PART-I) VICHAR PRAKASHAN(CBSE)

9  PUNJABI BHASHA DA VYAKARAN -IX-X PARAMVIR PUBLICATIONS

10 MATHEMATICS TEXT BOOK-9 NCERT

11 ACTIVITY PLUS IN MATHEMATICS -9 FULL MARKS

12 SCIENCE TEXT BOOK-9 NCERT

13 LAB MANNUAL IN SCIENCE (PHYSICS+CHEMISTRY+BIOLOGY) S.DINESH & CO.

14
INDIA AND CONTEMPORARY WORLD-I

(TEXT BOOK IN HISTORY)-9
NCERT

15
DEMOCRATIC POLITICS-1

(TEXT BOOK IN POLITICAL SCIENCE)-9
NCERT

16 ECONOMICS-9 NCERT

17
CONTEMPORARY INDIA-1

(TEXT BOOK IN GEOGRAPHY)-9
NCERT

18 MAP PRACTICE-9 SPARSH PUBLICATIONS

19
QUESTION BANK SOCIAL SCIENCE

(RESOURCE BOOK)-9
RELIABLE ENTERPRISES

20 COMPUTER INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY-9 NCERT

21 PHYSICAL EDUCATION MAINSTREAMING HEALTH AND PHYSICAL EDUCATION (9& 10) SP BOOKS 

22 DRAWING PERFECT ART EDUCATION -9 ARYA PUBLISHING HOUSE

SR. SUBJECT BOOK NAME PUBLISHER

1 FIRST FLIGHT (TEXT BOOK IN ENGLISH)-10 NCERT

2 FOOTPRINT WITHOUT FEET SUPPLEMENTARY REDAER -10 NCERT 

3
TOGETHER WITH ENGLISH LANGUAGE & LITERTURE PULL- OUT 

WORKSHEETS-10
RACHNA SAGAR PVT.LTD.

4 KSITIZ PART-II(COURSE-A)-10 NCERT

5 KRITIKA PART-I1(COURSE-A)-10 NCERT

6 PRAKHAR HINDI VAYAKARAN (COURSE-A) -IX-X SRIJAN PUBLISHERS PVT.LTD.

7 SAHITIK RANG-1I(PART-II) VICHAR PRAKASHAN(CBSE)

8 SAHITIK KIRNA -I1(PART-II) VICHAR PRAKASHAN(CBSE)

9  PUNJABI BHASHA DA VYAKARAN -IX-X PARAMVIR PUBLICATIONS

10 MATHEMATICS TEXT BOOK-10 NCERT

11 ACTIVITY PLUS IN MATHEMATICS -10 FULL MARKS

12 SCIENCE TEXT BOOK-10 NCERT

13 LAB MANNUAL IN SCIENCE (PHYSICS+CHEMISTRY+BIOLOGY) S.VINESH & CO.

14
INDIA AND CONTEMPORARY WORLD-II

(TEXT BOOK IN HISTORY)-10
NCERT

15
DEMOCRATIC POLITICS-II

(TEXT BOOK IN POLITICAL SCIENCE)-10
NCERT

16 UNDERSTANDING ECONOMICS DEVELOPMENT-10 NCERT

17
CONTEMPORARY INDIA-II

(TEXT BOOK IN GEOGRAPHY)-10
NCERT

18 MAP PRACTICE-10 SPARSH PUBLICATIONS

19
QUESTION BANK SOCIAL SCIENCE

(RESOURCE BOOK)-10
RELIABLE ENTERPRISES

20 COMPUTER INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY-10 NCERT

21 PHYSICAL EDUCATION MAINSTREAMING HEALTH AND PHYSICAL EDUCATION (9& 10) SP BOOKS 

22 DRAWING PERFECT ART EDUCATION -10 ARYA PUBLISHING HOUSE
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